7/11/2025

Terminal & Ticket Info Location

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

LAKERIDGE
LAKERIDGE
LAKERIDGE
LAKERIDGE
LAKERIDGE
LAKERIDGE

Exceptions L og LR

Transaction Description
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled

logid
406
406
406
406
406
406

Date
7/11/25
7/11/25
711125
711125
711125
711125

Time

13:57.50
13:58.38
13:58.39
22:51.17
22:51.17
22:51.31

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled



